STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, September 2, 2015

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-13691-elf

15-14304-amc
15-14032-mdc
15-14100-amc
15-13691-¢lf

15-14421-amc
15-13977-amc

9:30 A.M.

1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13
Hubert Choo Huh (Debtor) Represented By:
Anne O. Taylor (Debtor) Represented By:
Avis Katrenna Pierre (Debtor) Represented By:
Dawn M. Gardner (Debtor) Represented By:
Margaret Palmer Huh (Debtor) Represented By:
Stephen Delahanty (Debtor) Represented By:
Susan Richman (Debtor) Represented By:
Represented By:
Warren Richman (Debtor) Represented By:

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-13892-amc
15-14440-amc
15-13920-mdc
15-13601-amc
15-14017-jkf

15-13601-amc
15-13919-amc

10:00 A.M.

Arnetha Hargrove (Debtor)
Deborah Renee Brown (Debtor)
Diane Corso (Debtor)

Francis X. Finnegan (Debtor)
Jennifer Glover (Debtor)
Margaret M. Finnegan (Debtor)
Stanley Smith (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-13466-¢lf
15-14292-¢lf
15-14071-jkf
15-14358-¢lf
15-13466-¢lf
15-13873-¢lf
15-14540-kf
15-13937-ame
15-14540-kf

Anthony F Holland (Debtor)
Christina J. McLaughlin (Debtor)
Egan Brown (Debtor)
Emmanuel Walker (Debtor)
Laurese A Holland (Debtor)
Michael D. Williams (Debtor)
Patricia D McFadden (Debtor)
Shamyra C Gunn (Debtor)
Stephen McFadden (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Anthony A. Frigo
Diana M. Dixon
Demetrius J. Parrish
Bradly E Allen
Anthony A. Frigo
Carol B. Mccullough
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2

Erik B. Jensen

E. Nego Pile

Kenneth G. Harrison
Eugene J. Malady
Michael Seth Schwartz
Eugene J. Malady

Erik B. Jensen

Jeffery A. Fournier
Joseph F. Clafty
Georgette Miller
Mark W. Adams
Jeffery A. Fournier
Jonathan J. Sobel
Kenneth G. Harrison
Brad J. Sadek
Kenneth G. Harrison

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

05/27/2015
06/17/2015
06/05/2015
06/10/2015
05/27/2015
06/23/2015
06/03/2015
06/03/2015
06/03/2015
06/03/2015

06/01/2015
06/23/2015
06/01/2015
05/21/2015
06/04/2015
05/21/2015
06/01/2015

05/15/2015
06/17/2015
06/09/2015
06/19/2015
05/15/2015
06/01/2015
06/26/2015
06/02/2015
06/26/2015
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10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-14299-mdc
15-14133-amc

15-13967-jkf
15-14301-elf
15-14252-elf
15-14085-elf

11:00 A.M.

Hubert Rouse (Debtor)
Christine Schwartz (Debtor)
Jeffrey H. Schwartz (Debtor)
Marc Anthony Heverly (Debtor)
Robert L. Brown (Debtor)
Sueann Bey-Hopkins (Debtor)
Vu T. Nguyen (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-13849-elf
15-14222-jkf
15-13992-amc
15-12860-amc
15-14196-mdc
15-12951-¢lf

11:30 A.M.

Ilene R. Jenofsky (Debtor)
Andre Alsbrooks (Debtor)
Andrew Kraft (Debtor)
Devon Paul Keck (Debtor)
Janet M Datz (Debtor)
Stephen Mankowski (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-14309-¢elf
15-13161-jkf
15-14463-amc
15-13817-mdc
15-13663-mdc
15-14508-¢lf

12:00 P.M.

Anthony Joseph Wong (Debtor)
Brenda Torres (Debtor)

Joseph DeMasi (Debtor)
Lamon Kelly (Debtor)

Robert J. Alexander (Debtor)
Shaita Brown (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-14128-¢lf
15-13904-jkf
15-14127-mdc
15-13148-elf

Marlene M. Shaw (Debtor)
Mary Ann Byrd (Debtor)
Rosemary A. Yuch (Debtor)

Svyatoslav Ivanovych Feltsan
(Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Michael P. Kutzer
John Francis Murphy
John Francis Murphy
Michele Perez Capilato
Michael P. Kutzer
Michael P. Kutzer
Michael P. Kelly

Paul H. Young
Montgomery L. Wilson
Paul H. Young

Robert H. Holber

Scott F. Waterman
Allen B. Dubroff

Zachary Perlick
Erik B. Jensen
Zachary Perlick
Erik B. Jensen
William D. Schroeder
Zachary Perlick

John M. Kenney
Zachary Perlick
John M. Kenney
Alexander Granovsky

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

06/17/2015
06/11/2015
06/11/2015
06/02/2015
06/17/2015
06/16/2015
06/09/2015

05/29/2015
06/16/2015
06/04/2015
04/24/2015
06/15/2015
04/29/2015

06/18/2015
05/05/2015
06/24/2015
05/29/2015
05/26/2015
06/25/2015

06/11/2015
06/01/2015
06/11/2015
05/04/2015



