

## UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

# 341 Meeting Schedule Wednesday, September 2, 2015

#### 1234 Market Street

#### CHAPTER: 13

#### <u>9:00 A.M.</u>

## TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

INUSILE. WILLI				
15-13691-elf	Hubert Choo Huh (Debtor)	Represented By: Anthony A. Frigo	Date Filed	05/27/2015
15-14304-amc	Anne O. Taylor (Debtor)	Represented By: Diana M. Dixon	Date Filed	06/17/2015
15-14032-mdc	Avis Katrenna Pierre (Debtor)	Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish	Date Filed	06/05/2015
15-14100-amc	Dawn M. Gardner (Debtor)	Represented By: Bradly E Allen	Date Filed	06/10/2015
15-13691-elf	Margaret Palmer Huh (Debtor)	Represented By: Anthony A. Frigo	Date Filed	05/27/2015
15-14421-amc	Stephen Delahanty (Debtor)	Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough	Date Filed	06/23/2015
15-13977-amc	Susan Richman (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2	Date Filed	06/03/2015
		Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	06/03/2015
	Warren Richman (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2	Date Filed	06/03/2015
		Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	06/03/2015
<u>9:30 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: WILLI	AM C. MILLER			
15-13892-amc	Arnetha Hargrove (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	06/01/2015
15-14440-amc	Deborah Renee Brown (Debtor)	Represented By: E. Nego Pile	Date Filed	06/23/2015
15-13920-mdc	Diane Corso (Debtor)	Represented By: Kenneth G. Harrison	Date Filed	06/01/2015
15-13601-amc	Francis X. Finnegan (Debtor)	Represented By: Eugene J. Malady	Date Filed	05/21/2015
15-14017-jkf	Jennifer Glover (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	06/04/2015
15-13601-amc	Margaret M. Finnegan (Debtor)	Represented By: Eugene J. Malady	Date Filed	05/21/2015
15-13919-amc	Stanley Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	06/01/2015
<u>10:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: WILLI	AM C. MILLER			
15-13466-elf	Anthony F Holland (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeffery A. Fournier	Date Filed	05/15/2015
15-14292-elf	Christina J. McLaughlin (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy	Date Filed	06/17/2015
15-14071-jkf	Egan Brown (Debtor)	Represented By: Georgette Miller	Date Filed	06/09/2015
15-14358-elf	Emmanuel Walker (Debtor)	Represented By: Mark W. Adams	Date Filed	06/19/2015
15-13466-elf	Laurese A Holland (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeffery A. Fournier	Date Filed	05/15/2015
15-13873-elf	Michael D. Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: Jonathan J. Sobel	Date Filed	06/01/2015
15-14540-jkf	Patricia D McFadden (Debtor)	Represented By: Kenneth G. Harrison	Date Filed	06/26/2015
15-13937-amc	Shamyra C Gunn (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	06/02/2015
15-14540-jkf	Stephen McFadden (Debtor)	Represented By: Kenneth G. Harrison	Date Filed	06/26/2015



## UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

# 341 Meeting Schedule Wednesday, September 2, 2015

### <u>10:30 A.M.</u>

### **TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER**

INUSILE. WILLI				
15-14299-mdc	Hubert Rouse (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer	Date Filed	06/17/2015
15-14133-amc	Christine Schwartz (Debtor)	Represented By: John Francis Murphy	Date Filed	06/11/2015
	Jeffrey H. Schwartz (Debtor)	Represented By: John Francis Murphy	Date Filed	06/11/2015
15-13967-jkf	Marc Anthony Heverly (Debtor)	Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato	Date Filed	06/02/2015
15-14301-elf	Robert L. Brown (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer	Date Filed	06/17/2015
15-14252-elf	Sueann Bey-Hopkins (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer	Date Filed	06/16/2015
15-14085-elf	Vu T. Nguyen (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kelly	Date Filed	06/09/2015
<u>11:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: WILLI	AM C. MILLER			
15-13849-elf	Ilene R. Jenofsky (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	05/29/2015
15-14222-jkf	Andre Alsbrooks (Debtor)	Represented By: Montgomery L. Wilson	Date Filed	06/16/2015
15-13992-amc	Andrew Kraft (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	06/04/2015
15-12860-amc	Devon Paul Keck (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert H. Holber	Date Filed	04/24/2015
15-14196-mdc	Janet M Datz (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott F. Waterman	Date Filed	06/15/2015
15-12951-elf	Stephen Mankowski (Debtor)	Represented By: Allen B. Dubroff	Date Filed	04/29/2015
<u>11:30 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: WILLI	AM C. MILLER			
15-14309-elf	Anthony Joseph Wong (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	06/18/2015
15-13161-jkf	Brenda Torres (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	05/05/2015
15-14463-amc	Joseph DeMasi (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	06/24/2015
15-13817-mdc	Lamon Kelly (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	05/29/2015
15-13663-mdc	Robert J. Alexander (Debtor)	Represented By: William D. Schroeder	Date Filed	05/26/2015
15-14508-elf	Shaita Brown (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	06/25/2015
<u>12:00 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: WILLI	AM C. MILLER			
15-14128-elf	Marlene M. Shaw (Debtor)	Represented By: John M. Kenney	Date Filed	06/11/2015
15-13904-jkf	Mary Ann Byrd (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	06/01/2015
15-14127-mdc	Rosemary A. Yuch (Debtor)	Represented By: John M. Kenney	Date Filed	06/11/2015
15-13148-elf	Svyatoslav Ivanovych Feltsan (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander Granovsky	Date Filed	05/04/2015